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Results by Class Report

Show #070815 2015 PHBA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP SHOW
Tunica, MS
07/17/2015

Showbill: 223 Class: PHBA 6000 Premiere Halter Stallions 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Margo Ball, Curt Summers, Charlene Carter, Darrell Bilke

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jim Bob Long
Kearney, MO
PHBA - 90104

2014

Hes Pure Gold 

PHBA - 89744

Ted Turner Jr

PHBA - 69563

1454

2 John/Barbara Hoffer
Auburn, KS
PHBA - 87773

2012

Arent I Pretty

PHBA - 88630

Wayne Halverson

PHBA - 60034

1669

3 Kimberly Cosgriff
Urbandale, IA
PHBA - 104179

2013

KC Put Me In Coach

PHBA - 89249

Terry Sartain

PHBA - 89598

1619

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1454
1669

1454
1669
1619

3rd Judge: 

1454
1669
1619

4th Judge: 

1454
1619
1669

1
2

Margo Ball Curt 
Summers

Charlene 
Carter

Darrell Bilke


